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図面名

所在地

縮 尺

申請者

図面
番号

株 式 会 社 い と う 不 動 産

求 積 図

山口市嘉川字仮屋原１４３３　外

１：５００

設計者

５－２

求積表

1 宅地1

測点 X Y 辺  長

S047 -212984.601 -72936.173 11.186

K18 -212995.265 -72932.796 15.843

S031 -213004.267 -72945.833 5.618

S062 -212999.732 -72949.149 6.037

S061 -212997.058 -72954.562 6.567

S060 -212991.747 -72958.424 0.100

S059 -212991.666 -72958.483 23.402

面 積 271.5228315

地 積 271.52m2

2 宅地2

測点 X Y 辺  長

S048 -212973.207 -72939.780 11.951

S047 -212984.601 -72936.173 23.402

S059 -212991.666 -72958.483 4.072

S058 -212988.373 -72960.878 3.943

S057 -212985.236 -72963.266 1.120

R-221 -212984.387 -72962.535 5.693

R-222 -212980.335 -72958.536 3.344

R-260 -212978.164 -72955.993 0.081

S055 -212978.108 -72955.935 0.363

S056 -212978.213 -72955.588 16.582

面 積 283.1699200

地 積 283.16m2

3 宅地3

測点 X Y 辺  長

S051 -212958.062 -72944.576 7.596

S050 -212965.304 -72942.283 0.867

S049 -212966.130 -72942.021 7.423

S048 -212973.207 -72939.780 16.582

S056 -212978.213 -72955.588 0.363

S055 -212978.108 -72955.935 0.894

S054 -212977.254 -72956.200 6.241

S053 -212971.294 -72958.051 0.372

S005 -212971.180 -72958.405 8.440

S006 -212962.830 -72959.634 15.795

面 積 264.5991060

地 積 264.59m2

4 宅地4

測点 X Y 辺  長

S008 -212941.499 -72952.907 4.020

S052 -212943.222 -72949.275 15.566

S051 -212958.062 -72944.576 15.795

S006 -212962.830 -72959.634 18.843

C-K7 -212944.188 -72962.378 3.206

R-277 -212943.509 -72959.245 5.144

R-278 -212942.056 -72954.310 1.510

面 積 258.0816495

地 積 258.08m2

5 宅地5

測点 X Y 辺  長

S009 -212936.353 -72942.489 0.255

R-282 -212936.226 -72942.268 5.043

R-283 -212933.448 -72938.059 7.668

R-284 -212928.849 -72931.923 2.183

R-285 -212927.619 -72930.119 1.651

R-286 -212926.836 -72928.666 2.151

R-287 -212926.225 -72926.604 1.413

R-213 -212926.058 -72925.201 0.792

S089 -212925.970 -72924.414 0.809

S066 -212925.879 -72923.610 3.684

S011 -212925.468 -72919.949 13.706

S012 -212939.138 -72920.945 1.767

S067 -212939.672 -72922.629 0.832

S090 -212939.923 -72923.422 0.814

S068 -212940.169 -72924.198 18.809

S037 -212945.846 -72942.130 6.029

S036 -212940.098 -72943.950 4.020

面 積 291.7777790

地 積 291.77m2

6 宅地6

測点 X Y 辺  長

S037 -212945.846 -72942.130 9.437

S038 -212954.843 -72939.281 5.020

S039 -212957.954 -72935.341 1.627

S040 -212958.072 -72933.718 1.144

S041 -212958.155 -72932.577 10.220

P8 -212958.898 -72922.384 7.814

K12 -212951.105 -72921.817 11.999

S012 -212939.138 -72920.945 1.767

S067 -212939.672 -72922.629 0.832

S090 -212939.923 -72923.422 0.814

S068 -212940.169 -72924.198 18.809

面 積 292.9929625

地 積 292.99m2

7 宅地7

測点 X Y 辺  長

S043 -212965.105 -72920.032 13.659

S065 -212975.603 -72911.293 20.415

S046 -212981.766 -72930.756 14.254

S045 -212968.177 -72935.059 5.020

S044 -212964.237 -72931.948 11.948

面 積 262.6255690

地 積 262.62m2

8 宅地8

測点 X Y 辺  長

S046 -212981.766 -72930.756 12.254

S026 -212993.448 -72927.057 8.814

K17 -212990.787 -72918.654 5.829

93 -212989.646 -72912.938 7.472

S025 -212988.207 -72905.606 0.399

S063 -212987.815 -72905.683 9.264

S064 -212978.983 -72908.479 4.398

S065 -212975.603 -72911.293 20.415

面 積 276.9088810

地 積 276.90m2

9 道路1

測点 X Y 辺  長

S008 -212941.499 -72952.907 1.171

R-279 -212941.067 -72951.819 3.483

R-280 -212939.585 -72948.667 4.756

R-281 -212937.456 -72944.414 2.219

S009 -212936.353 -72942.489 4.020

S036 -212940.098 -72943.950 6.029

S037 -212945.846 -72942.130 9.437

S038 -212954.843 -72939.281 5.020

S039 -212957.954 -72935.341 1.627

S040 -212958.072 -72933.718 1.144

S041 -212958.155 -72932.577 10.220

P8 -212958.898 -72922.384 5.144

S013 -212959.272 -72917.254 0.499

S042 -212959.770 -72917.290 5.998

S043 -212965.105 -72920.032 11.948

S044 -212964.237 -72931.948 5.020

S045 -212968.177 -72935.059 14.254

S046 -212981.766 -72930.756 12.254

S026 -212993.448 -72927.057 0.250

S027 -212993.523 -72927.295 0.300

S030 -212993.614 -72927.581 5.470

K18 -212995.265 -72932.796 11.186

S047 -212984.601 -72936.173 11.951

S048 -212973.207 -72939.780 7.423

S049 -212966.130 -72942.021 0.867

S050 -212965.304 -72942.283 7.596

S051 -212958.062 -72944.576 15.566

S052 -212943.222 -72949.275 4.020

面 積 484.6773865

地 積 484.67m2

10 水路1

測点 X Y 辺  長

R-255 -212986.350 -72964.228 0.292

R-220 -212986.129 -72964.037 0.255

R-239 -212985.936 -72963.870 0.925

S057 -212985.236 -72963.266 3.943

S058 -212988.373 -72960.878 4.072

S059 -212991.666 -72958.483 0.100

S060 -212991.747 -72958.424 6.567

S061 -212997.058 -72954.562 6.037

S062 -212999.732 -72949.149 5.618

S031 -213004.267 -72945.833 0.891

S032 -213004.774 -72946.566 0.549

K19 -213005.086 -72947.018 2.509

K20 -213003.131 -72948.590 2.723

R-248 -213000.867 -72950.103 2.167

R-254 -213000.240 -72952.177 3.919

R-253 -212998.192 -72955.518 3.954

R-252 -212995.103 -72957.987 2.021

R-251 -212993.502 -72959.220 2.954

R-250 -212991.014 -72960.812 2.159

R-249 -212989.233 -72962.033 3.623

面 積 40.3145025

地 積 40.31m2

11 ゴミ集積場1

測点 X Y 辺  長

K11 -212924.944 -72923.676 2.559

K10 -212924.398 -72921.176 1.307

P11 -212924.372 -72919.869 1.099

S011 -212925.468 -72919.949 3.684

S066 -212925.879 -72923.610 0.937

面 積 4.1127475

地 積 4.11m2

12 水路加工1

測点 X Y 辺  長

S001 -212985.827 -72964.834 0.800

S002 -212985.222 -72964.311 0.712

S003 -212984.644 -72963.896 6.753

S004 -212979.822 -72959.168 3.468

R-218 -212977.571 -72956.530 0.458

S054 -212977.254 -72956.200 0.894

S055 -212978.108 -72955.935 0.081

R-260 -212978.164 -72955.993 3.344

R-222 -212980.335 -72958.536 5.693

R-221 -212984.387 -72962.535 1.120

S057 -212985.236 -72963.266 0.925

R-239 -212985.936 -72963.870 0.255

R-220 -212986.129 -72964.037 0.292

R-255 -212986.350 -72964.228 0.800

面 積 9.6178695

地 積 9.61m2

13 堤加工1

測点 X Y 辺  長

S032 -213004.774 -72946.566 4.026

S033 -213006.064 -72942.752 0.440

S034 -213006.481 -72942.893 4.354

K19 -213005.086 -72947.018 0.549

面 積 1.8449340

地 積 1.84m2

14 堤加工2

測点 X Y 辺  長

S027 -212993.523 -72927.295 3.244

S028 -212996.616 -72926.316 0.300

S029 -212996.707 -72926.602 3.244

S030 -212993.614 -72927.581 0.300

面 積 0.9736870

地 積 0.97m2

15 堤加工3

測点 X Y 辺  長

S021 -212988.092 -72905.018 1.948

S022 -212989.949 -72904.430 0.300

S023 -212990.039 -72904.716 1.981

S024 -212988.150 -72905.314 0.302

面 積 0.5889250

地 積 0.58m2

16 その他1

測点 X Y 辺  長

S005 -212971.180 -72958.405 0.372

S053 -212971.294 -72958.051 6.241

S054 -212977.254 -72956.200 0.458

R-218 -212977.571 -72956.530 6.189

C-K6 -212971.651 -72958.336 0.476

面 積 2.5221885

地 積 2.52m2

17 その他2

測点 X Y 辺  長

S013 -212959.272 -72917.254 3.470

S014 -212959.524 -72913.793 1.207

S015 -212960.728 -72913.881 4.031

S016 -212964.313 -72915.723 16.628

S017 -212977.207 -72905.223 5.226

S018 -212982.214 -72903.725 0.803

S019 -212981.972 -72902.959 5.846

S020 -212987.545 -72901.195 1.771

R-235 -212987.688 -72902.960 2.097

S021 -212988.092 -72905.018 0.302

S024 -212988.150 -72905.314 0.298

S025 -212988.207 -72905.606 0.399

S063 -212987.815 -72905.683 9.264

S064 -212978.983 -72908.479 4.398

S065 -212975.603 -72911.293 13.659

S043 -212965.105 -72920.032 5.998

S042 -212959.770 -72917.290 0.499

面 積 126.3866685

地 積 126.38m2

20 開発協力地2(区域外)

測点 X Y 辺  長

P11 -212924.372 -72919.869 0.093

S082 -212924.370 -72919.776 1.564

S085 -212924.336 -72918.212 32.139

S086 -212956.392 -72920.522 4.118

S087 -212956.695 -72916.415 3.857

S014 -212959.524 -72913.793 3.470

S013 -212959.272 -72917.254 5.144

P8 -212958.898 -72922.384 7.814

K12 -212951.105 -72921.817 11.999

S012 -212939.138 -72920.945 13.706

S011 -212925.468 -72919.949 1.099

面 積 72.2823230

地 積 72.28m2
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19 開発協力地1(区域外)

測点 X Y 辺  長

R-201 -212944.447 -72963.615 1.146

S007 -212944.212 -72962.493 0.117

C-K7 -212944.188 -72962.378 18.843

S006 -212962.830 -72959.634 8.440

S005 -212971.180 -72958.405 1.804

S083 -212970.580 -72960.106 25.874

S084 -212944.958 -72963.709 0.520

面 積 40.5080120

地 積 40.50m2

18 市道加工1(区域外)

測点 X Y 辺  長

S007 -212944.212 -72962.493 1.099

S069 -212943.138 -72962.726 1.459

S070 -212941.698 -72962.961 4.351

S071 -212940.689 -72958.729 4.813

S072 -212939.067 -72954.198 6.139

S073 -212936.430 -72948.654 5.714

S074 -212933.570 -72943.707 7.719

S075 -212929.219 -72937.331 7.084

S076 -212925.361 -72931.390 3.239

S077 -212924.079 -72928.416 3.064

S078 -212923.664 -72925.380 2.730

S079 -212923.004 -72922.731 2.665

S080 -212922.626 -72920.093 0.282

S081 -212922.619 -72919.811 1.751

S082 -212924.370 -72919.776 0.093

P11 -212924.372 -72919.869 1.307

K10 -212924.398 -72921.176 2.559

K11 -212924.944 -72923.676 0.937

S066 -212925.879 -72923.610 0.809

S089 -212925.970 -72924.414 0.792

R-213 -212926.058 -72925.201 1.413

R-287 -212926.225 -72926.604 2.151

R-286 -212926.836 -72928.666 1.651

R-285 -212927.619 -72930.119 2.183

R-284 -212928.849 -72931.923 7.668

R-283 -212933.448 -72938.059 5.043

R-282 -212936.226 -72942.268 0.255

S009 -212936.353 -72942.489 2.219

R-281 -212937.456 -72944.414 4.756

R-280 -212939.585 -72948.667 3.483

R-279 -212941.067 -72951.819 1.171

S008 -212941.499 -72952.907 1.510

R-278 -212942.056 -72954.310 5.144

R-277 -212943.509 -72959.245 3.206

C-K7 -212944.188 -72962.378 0.117

面 積 127.4184445

地 積 127.41m2


